AUTORIDAD
PORTUARIA
DOMINICANA

PROCESOS DE COMPRAS MENORES

DESDE:
HASTA:

01/06/2017
30/06/2017

Fecha de
No. de Orden Nombre del suplidor Valor m
Emision

0C-2017-508

0C-2017-509

0C-2017-510

0C-2017-511

0C-2017-512

0C-2017-513

0C-2017-514

0C-2017-515

0C-2017-516

0C-2017-517

0C-2017-518

0C-2017-519

0C-2017-520

05/06/2017
05/06/2017
06/06/2017
06/06/2017
06/06/2017
08/06/2017
09/06/2017
16/06/2017
20/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
28/06/2017
28/06/2017

IMPRESORA V&G, SRL 492,874.20 | Pendiente
SUPPORT SOLUTIONS NUGUER, SRL 74,210.20 | Pendiente
BANDERPACK, SRL 62,156.50 | Pendiente
SOLUCIONES CORPORATIVAS, S.R.L. 192,358.00 | Pendiente
SUPPORT SOLUTIONS NUGUER, SRL 93,126.78 | Pendiente
COMERCIALIZADORA MELO & ASOCIADOS, SRL 168,427.25 | Pendiente
SUPPORT SOLUTIONS NUGUER, SRL 93,060.70 | Pendiente
BANDERPACK, SRL 79,001.00 | Pendiente
PENA LOPEZ CENTRO AUTOMOTRIZ SRL 120,478.00 | Pendiente
SERMETIC, SRL 99,828.00 | Pendiente
COMPU-OFFICE DOMINICANA, SRL 85,905.78 | Pendiente
WEAVECROS INTERCORP, SRL 798,777.40 | Pendiente
LUBRICANTES DIVERSOS, SRL (LUDISA) 488,828.60 | Pendiente

TOTAL GENERAL

2,849,032.41







